Peter Maas—Science

AFT Stephanie Stang
Steve Stromme
AESP Marlene Ramacher
Karl Kise
LTS Emma Johnson
Comm Ed Kendra Hoffarth
Samantha
Bromenshenkel
Amy Berscheit
Kids Co Connor Huberty
Amanda Harren
Mary Klasen
LOA THREE
Severance Richard Rakotz

Resignations  Caleb Watson
Kathryn Bushman
Richard Rakotz

Mary Smith

Retirement

Donations From
$100.00
$100.00

$20.00
$12,430.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00

$50.00

Dick and Rosie Overman
Dick and Rosie Overman
Just Give

Albany Apothecary
Albany Apothecary
Lorraine Nordmann

Anonymous
Albany Baseball

$110.00 Association

$61.56 Anonymous

Expenditures:

The following checks were issued in paying claims: Wire transfers and checks 86431-86655

01 General Fund $943,757.60
02 Food Services $59,702.19
04 Community Services $36,806.59
06 Building Construction $3,062.25
08 Scholarships $500.00

For May 18, 2016 Regular Meeting

From KDG to First Gr 16-17

Work Based Learning .25

from 6.5 to 7.25 addl time for transportation
Comm Ed/Kids Co Site Leader

Long Term Substitute

Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics

Will Kleinschmidt
Judy Schneider

Site Leader

last day worked May 31, 2016
last day worked April 26, 2016
last day worked June 15, 2016
last day worked June 30, 2016

Purpose

Boys' Golf

Theatre

Albany Elementary
Track Timing System
Scholarship
Scholarship

Family Outreach

Hill Topper

Avon Elem

Receipt
53181
53185
53227
53244
53244
53244
53276

53276
53285



