	Peter Maas—Science	
AFT	Stephanie Stang	From KDG to First Gr 16-17
	Steve Stromme	Work Based Learning .25
AESP	Marlene Ramacher	from 6.5 to 7.25 addl time for transportation
	Karl Kise	Comm Ed/Kids Co Site Leader
LTS	Emma Johnson	Long Term Substitute
Comm Ed	Kendra Hoffarth	Aquatics
	Samantha Bromenshenkel	Aguatics
		Aquatics
	Amy Berscheit	Aquatics
Kids Co	Connor Huberty	Will Kleinschmidt
	Amanda Harren	Judy Schneider
	Mary Klasen	Site Leader
LOA	THREE	
Severance	Richard Rakotz	
Resignations	Caleb Watson	last day worked May 31, 2016
	Kathryn Bushman	last day worked April 26, 2016
Retirement	Richard Rakotz	last day worked June 15, 2016
	Mary Smith	last day worked June 30, 2016

Donations	From	Purpose	Receipt
\$100.00	Dick and Rosie Overman	Boys' Golf	53181
\$100.00	Dick and Rosie Overman	Theatre	53185
\$20.00	Just Give	Albany Elementary	53227
\$12,430.00	Albany Apothecary	Track Timing System	53244
\$1,500.00	Albany Apothecary	Scholarship	53244
\$2,000.00	Lorraine Nordmann	Scholarship	53244
\$50.00	Anonymous Albany Baseball	Family Outreach	53276
\$110.00	Association	Hill Topper	53276
\$61.56	Anonymous	Avon Elem	53285

Expenditures:

The following checks were issued in paying claims: Wire transfers and checks 86431-86655

 01 General Fund
 \$943,757.60

 02 Food Services
 \$59,702.19

 04 Community Services
 \$36,806.59

 06 Building Construction
 \$3,062.25

 08 Scholarships
 \$500.00

For May 18, 2016 Regular Meeting